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FORM C-105

N v NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Merxico

[

WELL RECORD

Muil to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions

| L in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indlcate questionable data
T by following it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE,

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

STROUF, YATES, & FLYMN ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO
Cowmpany or Operator Address
HARTZ——STATE Well No__1 . NEANWE of seo 16 38 /S
Lnse

R_2B n mp m, Wildcat Field, —mt—m County.
weil is__660 feet south of the North line and___ 1980 teet WOMKot the EdX line of. 16-215-23E
If State land the oil and gas lease is No 3‘-3266 Assignment No__jl.—

If patented land the owner is______State of New Mexiceo Address.

If Government land the permittee is Address.

The Lessee is___Dora Harts Address. 914 Fowrth Ave; Roek Island, Ill.
Drilling commenced October n 19 Al Drilling was completed me’ ‘ 19 ‘2

Name of drilling contractor. Stroup & Yates , Address Al‘tBSi&, N, Mex,

Elevation alove sea level at top of casing foot.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19.

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from 2535 to. 255[’ (Rainbo') No. 4, from. to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to.

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, trom 381 to 396 feet.
No. 2, from to i feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from— to. - feet.

CASING RECORD

] g THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED| PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE P}Yglggg’l‘ PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM
FROM TO .
10" | 4O# 8 SH.| T73' | Texas Surface String
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF| SIZE OF NO. SACKS

HOLE CASING | WHERK SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
_Jaim 100 | 773 Self 20 sax

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set

Adapters—Material Size.

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPRCIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from _ 0 feet to 2887 feet, and from feet to. feot
PRODUCHION
Put to producing No 19
The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which_______ % was ofl;___ A
emulsion; % water; and ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
Will Rewe Driller H, E, Grove Driller
J. N, %hite Driller ___ _Frank Stahl Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this____ 1Qth sia ew i ico
J‘la;~e / f P Dat:e-;kﬁ
day of February 194 Name___, “ o

HarveysE} Yates
Positio

Representing_SIROUl;‘,_IATEsr& FLYNN
Compduy or Operitor
Address_Aptesia, New Mexico

Notary Public

My Commission expiras.__mmx_g_,_m_




FORMATION RECORD

FROM . TlB;Cii‘ENEl:fB‘ FORMATION
0 13 13 Broken Lime
13 30 17 " "
30 35 5 Red Mud
35 100 65 Lime
100 150 50 Lime & Gyp
150 205 55 Lime
205 207 2 Gravel
207 20 3 Red Rock
210 20 - 10 Broken Lime
220 235 15 Lige N
235 250 15 Broken Lime
250 255 5 Lime
255 325 70 Broken Li.e
325 332 7 Lime
332 340 g Sandy Shale
340 381 A Lime -
381 396 15 Sand (water)
396 413 -17 Lime
413 420 -7 . Sand
420 485 65 Lime -
485 490 5 Lime Sand
490 505 15 Lime
505 510 5 Sandy Lime
510 1230 720 Lime
1330 1245 15 Sandy Lime
1248 1510 265 Lime
1510 - 1512 2 Black Lime
1512 1525 13 Grey "
1525 1535 10 Lime
1535 1530 15 Grey lime
1550 1570 20 Brown Line
1570 1595 25 Grey "
1595 1618 20 Grey Srown Lime
1615 1910 295 Grey Lime
1910 1945 35 White *
1945 245 200 Grey "
2145 2175 0 Brown o
2175 2180 5 Gerey "
2180 2184 4 Brown & Grey L:bne ‘
2184 2200 16 Line :
2200 2252 52 Grey Lime
2252 2264 12 Brown *
2264, 2296 32 Grey "
2296 2301 5 Brown "
2301 2318 17 Grey
2318 2340 22 Grey Broun Lime
340 - 23% 19 firey Lime
2359 2397 38 Brown "
2397 2439 42 Grey "
24,39 2500 61 Grey Brown Lime -
2500 2554 54 " Lime (2535-54 show oil)
2554 2672 118 Grey Lime
2672 2673 1 Sand
2673 2681 8 Bandy Lime
2681 2715 34 Lime
2715 2731 16 Lime (Show oil)
2731 2735 4 Lime
2735 2748 13 Grey Lime
2748 2753 ] Bandy Lime
2753 2782 29 Sandy Lime
2782 2787 5 Grey Lime
2787 2794 7 Sandy Lime _
2794, 2875 81 Grey Handy lime '
2875 2887 12 Correction by Steel line measurement (T. D. )
2880 2887

Sulphur Water (Corrected depth)




